MPQ2000
Portable Power Quality Analyzer
MPQ2000
Portable Power Quality Analyzer
DESCRIPTION
The Megger MPQ2000 Power Quality Analyzer is a highly intuitive,
advanced portable 3-phase analyzer, delivering unmatched capability,
in a rugged IP54 weatherproof enclosure. View RMS data, waveforms,

Power Quality Simulator (MPQ-SIM-01)
An ideal training tool. Creates a three-phase source, 50/60 Hz and
loads off of single-phase dc adapter.
■■ Create dips and swells on voltage and current channels
■■ Create transients
■■ Create phase shifts between voltage channels
■■ Create phase shifts between voltage channels and current channels
■■ Create harmonics
■■ Create flicker
■■ Create power reversals
MPQ2000
Portable Power Quality Analyzer
MPQ2000
Portable Power Quality Analyzer
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES CONTINUED
CP-1000WCE-ID	 1000 A split core CT
CP-100CE-ID	 100 A split core CT
CP-20CE-ID	 20 A split core CT
CP-5CE-ID	5	 A split core CT
CP-600DC-ID	 600 A split core AC/DC current clamp
MCCV Rain Tight Flexible Current Clamps
These flexible rain tight CTs have four current ranges that are all
self-identifying.
The current clamps are powered from the MPQ2000 Analyzer and

Ethernet port
MPQ2000EE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
MPQ2000 9 channel 3-phase
portable power quality analyzer
MPQ2000
*MPQ2000 basic kit MPQ2000-BASIC
*MPQ2000 silver kit MPQ2000-S-KIT
*MPQ2000 silver plus kit MPQ2000-S-KIT-PLUS
*MPQ2000 gold kit MPQ2000-G-KIT
*MPQ2000 gold plus kit MPQ2000-G-KIT-PLUS
*MPQ2000 platinum kit MPQ2000-P-KIT
*See description of Kit contents on
previous pages
Current Clamps
Four range 6000 A AC rain tight,

1000 A AC split core current, self-
identifying current clamps (50 mm ID)
CP-1000WCE-ID
100 A AC split core current, self-
identifying current clamps (20 mm ID)
CP-100CE-ID
20 A AC split core current, self-
identifying current clamps (20 mm ID)
CP-20CE-ID
5 A AC split core current self-
identifying current clamps (20 mm ID)
CP-5CE-ID
AC/DC 600 A split core current self-
identifying current clamps (50 mm ID)
CP-600DC-ID
**Kit of 4 split core self ID 1000A PQ CT CP-1000WCE-ID-KIT
**Kit of 4 split core self ID 100A PQ CT CP-100CE-ID-KIT
**Kit of 4 split core self ID 20A PQ CT CP-20CE-ID-KIT
**Kit of 4 split core self ID 5A PQ CT CP-5CE-ID-KIT
**Kit of 3 split core self ID 600A
(AC/DC) PQ CT
CP-600DC-ID-KIT